2020 Bull Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Varsity vV Location
February 11™ Tuesday Godley (Scrimmage) 5:00 5:00 Bridgeport
February 18" Tuesday Paradise (Scrimmage) 5:00 5:00 Paradise/ Bridgeport
February 22nd Saturday Ponder (Scrimmage) l1lam 1lam Ponder
Feb. 27- 29th Thurs-Sat Gainesville Tournament TBA Gainesville
Feb 27- 29" Thurs- Sat Bowie JV Tournament TBA Bowie/ Hen
March 5-7" Thurs-Sat ACS Tournament TBA Bowie/Henrietta/Graford
March 5- 7% Thurs- Sat Ponder JV Tournament TBA Ponder
March 12-14%" Thurs-Sat Walker Stallcup Tournament TBA Bowie, Boyd
March 12-14" Thurs- Sat Springtown JV Tournament TBA Springtown
March 19" Thursday Castleberry 12:00 10:00 Castleberry
March 20™ Friday Gainesville 5:30 TBA Bridgeport
March 24" Tuesday Lake Worth 7:00 4:30 Bridgeport
March 27" Friday Pantego Christian 7:00 4:30 Bridgeport
March 28" Saturday Sanger 12:00 2:30 Sanger
March 31% Tuesday Springtown 7:30 5:00 Springtown
April 3™ Friday Krum 7:30 5:00 Bridgeport
April 47 Saturday Godley (Double Header) 10am Godley
April 7 Tuesday Argyle 7:30  5:00 Bridgeport
April 9™ Thursday Decatur 7:30 5:00 Decatur
April 14" Tuesday Wichita Falls High 7:00 4:30 Bridgeport
April 17 Friday Springtown 7:30  5:00 Bridgeport
April 21° Tuesday Krum 7:30 5:00 Krum
April 24™ Friday Argyle 7:30 5:00 Argyle
April 25T Saturday #Ponder 2:00 1lam Bridgeport
April 28" Tuesday **Decatur 7:30 5:00 Bridgeport
May 1°* Friday Gunter 7:00 4:30 Bridgeport

Italics Denotes Tournaments Bold denotes District Games ** Senior Night # Youth Day

Head Coach: Collin White
Assistant Coaches: Clay Johns, Cody Henry
Athletic Director: Shannon Wilson

Superintendent: Brandon Peavey
Principal: Jaime Sturdivant
Trainer: Jason Mann




